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NATIONAL ASSEMBLY CALENDAR: 2022

Updated on 19/01/22

Jan

Feb

March

April

May

June

July

Aug

Sept

Oct

Nov

Dec

Monday

Tuesday

01/03/22

05/04/22

07/06/22

05/07/22

06/09/22

04/10/22

01/11/22

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

08/02/22

Wednesday

Thursday

14/07/22

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

24/02/22

24,29-31

28/04/22

30/06/22

29/09/22

27/10/22

24/11/22

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

NATIONAL ASSEMBLY IN SESSION

NATIONAL ASSEMBLY IN RECESS







